Drammenduro 2022 - Resultater 10-12 ar

Starthummeil Etternavn

1 Eilertsen

2 Langum

3 Weerdhuizen
4 Larsen

5 Saint-Sollieux
6 Skogly

7 Haugerudbraten
8 Rogstad

10 Mackenzie
11 Kollerud

13 Lauritzen

14 Risheim

15 Jarsve

16 Hynne-@ye
17 Eilertsen

18 Hjelseth

Fornavn

Vilje

Sofie

Tess Van
Asmund Skobba
Julian

Simon
Aleksander
Alexander
Hugo

Leopold Klemet
Mikkel Skotte

Ole Edvald Tangen

Oliver Hjertum
Sindre

Storm

Theo

Klubb

Aron SK

Aron Sportsklubb
IF Frgy

Moss BMX
Augergd Stisykkelklubb
Trgndelag Outdoor
Kck

Sande SpKI Sykkel
SK Rye sykkel
Asker CK

Rye Enduro

IF Frgy

CK Nittedal

CK Nittedal

Aron SK

FE1

00:02:19
00:02:05
00:02:02
00:01:48
00:02:15
00:01:53
00:01:52
00:01:36
00:02:39
00:01:57
00:01:33
00:02:01
00:01:59
00:01:41
00:01:27
00:01:44

FE2

00:02:11
00:02:29
00:01:39
00:01:44
00:02:01
00:01:45
00:01:30
00:01:35
00:02:20
00:01:46
00:01:25
00:01:56
00:01:50
00:01:36
00:01:22
00:01:33

FE3

00:02:16
00:02:10
00:01:48
00:01:47
00:02:17
00:01:59
00:01:37
00:01:48
00:02:32
00:01:59
00:01:30
00:02:06
00:02:03
00:01:42
00:01:26
00:01:38

Total
00:06:46
00:06:44
00:05:29
00:05:19
00:06:33
00:05:37
00:04:59
00:04:59
00:07:31
00:05:42
00:04:28
00:06:03
00:05:52
00:04:59
00:04:15
00:04:55



